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- ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
!—OMFOR1 DELGRO -, 205 Braadall ﬁu_!JeS-!-gl'.:::ure 5?99-",'-‘- g
¥ - Mairiline + 65 6383 6280 Facaimile + 65 G280 #7533
‘ ENG|NEER|NG ) ' Swgomg'ﬂn-.-e Singapore 508962 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
o e P ot Srvo 800206 501 Yehin st Pt A Sigepcrs 78675
A membper of COMFORIDELGRO : Date/Timé? P28 0P 209 11:55 Page : 1
Team:  ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1 JOB CARD  sales Order: 3893499  JoNO: 305263694
STOMER REGN NO.: . MILEAGE
; SHDS865C
MS CITYCAB PTE LTD MAKE - FUEL
STOMER NO. 7010070 MERCEDES BENZ e 2. e
sress 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL | pATEMMEIN
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 E220CDI(E5) 26.01.2019 04:00
- @ 65551188 (0) YR OF MANU. TARGET DATE
® 12.09.2012
CHASSIS CODE | COMPLETION DATETIME:
ICOUNT CARD NO. ! WDD2120022A68023 Jr
JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 26.01.2019
NATURE: 3P 26.01.19

S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION i
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T
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Shirley Hiew (.I_.KK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 30 January 2019 2:41 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna'

Ce: 'Ng, Sharon'’; SUR; assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: TP survey DOA.26.01.19 SHD8865C with your insured FBF1833B -GIAG
Attachments: SHD 8865C - Preli Advise.pdf

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SHD 8865C.

Kindly provide us the claim no.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 4:46 PM

To: 'Ngian, Kelvyna' <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>; 'Ng, Sharon' <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP survey DOA.26.01.19 SHD8865C with your insured FBF1833B -GIAG

Dear Kelvyna,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Monday, 28 January, 2019 4:17 PM

To: 'SUR' <sur@Ikkauto.com>; 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)' <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; 'Admin A' <admin-
a@Ikkauto.com>; Ng, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg. aig.com>

Subject: TP survey DOA.26.01.19 SHD8865C with your insured FBF1833B -GIAG

Hi team

To TP survey, insured not reported



. Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Monday, 28 January, 2019 4:17 PM

To: 'SUR"; 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)’; 'Admin A'; Ng, Sharon

Subject: TP survey DOA.26.01.19 SHD8865C with your insured FBF1833B -GIAG
Attachments: img-128120734-0001.pdf

Hi team

To TP survey, insured not reported

Thanks
Kelvyna

From: Jumani Bin Masudin <jumanibm@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, January 28, 2019 3:54 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Ng, Sharon <Sha ron.Ng@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: [External] Re: DOA.26.01.19 SHD8865C with your insured FBF1833B -GIAG

To
Officer in charge

Please assign LKK consultants

Best Regards

Jumani Masudin

Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel. 6214-8315 / Fax. 6546-8156

From: Jumani Bin Masudin <jumanibm@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, January 28, 2019 12:13 PM

To: General Claims <GeneralClaims@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: [External] DOA.26.01.19 SHD8865C with your insured FBF1833B -GIAG

TO

Officer in charge

Best Regards

Jumani Masudin

Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Tel. 6214-8315 / Fax. 6546-8156



From: ApeosPort-1V C5570 <sbs-singnalling@sbstransit.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 12:07 PM

To: Jumani Bin Masudin

Subject: Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_A5570

Number of Images: 9
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570
Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not
the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be
advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to
any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its
related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to
approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in
any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised
representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the
environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential. privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly natify
us and delste this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using. copying, distributing or disclosing any contents
therein is not allowed Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not 1o be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation
Limited or its related companies The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvais Nothing herein
shall constitute a binding agreement between Lhe parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a
written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDeiGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment We encourage you
to print this anly if necessary

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid [Registration No 199506048W)

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. I you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments

This message and any attachments may contain confidential privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify
us and delete this message and its attachments immediately. and please be advised that using copying, distributing or disclosing any contents
therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our businhess are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation
Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes anly and are subject to approvals Nothing herein
shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a
written agreement signed by the duly autharised representatives of both parties

2



Comfot{DelGro - 'a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you
1o print this only if necessary

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid [Registration No. 199506048W]

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be lcsaliy privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.



| B 74 74"

R /a ., Consultants
B dm 3 & Pte Lid Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: TBA Date: 30 January 2019

Our Ref: CS/GAI19001828/Nsd3

The Motor Claims Department
Great American Insurance Company

Dear Sir/Madam,

INITIAL INSPECTION REPORT OF VEHICLE NO. __SHD 8865C .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle
on 28/01/2019 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the
following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :S$  9.358.06
Revised Estimate Amount : S§ 6.458.06
“Check’ Items Amount - S§
Market Value - S8
LTA Reimbursement Value : S§
Nett Value : S§

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages
at the n/s portion.

raar

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.
Repair days: 4 Days

Yours faithfully,
Muhammad Nazril
Automotive Assessor



MCD6 198012364 / ComforiDelGro Engineenng Pte Lid - Loyang
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 268/01/2019 09:39
SUBMITTED BY: Janat Lim Siang Gek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please raport correctly the detalls of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be compleled by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies o

repudiate policy liability.

4. The Issue and acceplance of this Farm by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre

eslablished by the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore (GIA) for

archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parlies.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the repart being made available

aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

26/01/2019 09:39
26/01/2019 04:00
PIE TWDS CITY AND SIMEI AVE SLIP RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
Vehicle Registration Number SHD8865C
Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CITYCAB PTE LTD
Co Reg No 199502839G

Email Address
Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

MERCEDES-BENZ
E220

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-18088937MFSH

GOH SONG BOON
S1797574|

19/10/1967

OUTDOOR

04/08/1988

30 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-83321968

SAMGOH67@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 21



Address

Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Wealher Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assislance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 204 PASIR RIS STREET 21
#05-300

510204
NO

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

NO
2
YES
NO
YES

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

FBF1833B

MOTORCYCLE  (amalas 1\ 35>

MOTORCYCLE
UNKNOWN
S9906302E

FRONT

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Page 2 of 21



Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Modeal/Colour

Details Of Properties KERB
Vehicle Calegory NAJUNKNOWN
Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name GOH SONG BOON
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain LEFT SHOULDER
Injured person in which vehicle? SHD8865C

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 21



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport correctly the details of the accident 1o speed 1p the claims process.

3. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Informatian provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liahility.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is nat an admission of policy liabllity on the part of the Insurance
companies.

. Any false reporting may be referred to the Palice for investigation.

u

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Associatlon of Singzpore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the repart being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

la) My insurer, my workshap and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/eor process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided-by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personal Information"”) and disclose and transfer such
persanal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured
vehicle(s) invalved in this accident shall be collectively referred ta as the "Insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority {such as the police), for the purposel(s)
of:

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

(i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(iii) carrylng out and/or dealing with my Instructions or respanding to any enquiries by me;

{iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could invalve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

{v) complying with applicable law in administering, procassing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
"Purposes”)

(b) allinsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Infarmation for one or more of the above Purposes; and

{c) my Personal Infarmation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA 1o their third party service providers ar
agents{including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or mora of the above Purposes. !

(d) my Persanal Information will also be collected and used to compile clzims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(e) the information so collected under (d} abave may be shared / disclosed:

(i) toallinsurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCABPTELTD

Tien
CO. REG. NO. 1995028396 Lokg\ve: Tieng

Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signaturg Reporting Centre Persgnnel's Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: 6 l J |
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:
GIARMC ShetchPlanform_V3 1
a .

Page 4 of 21



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On 60{14 ot obact 0400 he, | wag

ﬂfhvm_ﬂ ot oibowe  2aid

locativn “wrth

np

e

7T

S usdden ﬂ Wih B doshed oudt encwacked
MDD s  lone in Qﬂr)-?f@ Ynanner . As e P’ﬁr’é
~toake —top  Lost, | could wt —talec -erogg
activn  ~to ([wam-( collistan Véh R __hit _and
@mzz‘?&{ ONTO Hnij ~tepey ]pqa'[ Pyt ’om-tr’m —towaiz
oM reor portin | Pt _poin _sn g Lottt
Shilder  will _nMH__dloctor _|odter on _ [n e
mided__ l a—rfm;m D aun'd _ collisrm ?fng o

Swerved Id _viewd _omd  hed oty o kerb.
DECLARATION b
1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
g i Yiong
TYCAB PTE LTD LokgpNai
co. L;:gEG NO. 1405802839G .
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature uy Reporting Centre Personna’ Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyhalder) Name: N { [ hpl
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

SAASEER < biats LS g e, e Y
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COM FO R1 DELCI RO - . COIT!fDr‘tDeiGrD Er.\ginoe:rt-ng Pte %m
ENGINEERING -

A member of COMFOR]DELGRQ

©65531111
SPARKO Aggigt

Ratgvery * Towing - Accidant

JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

ehd = oS : R

1. Date: é(; 01 [b! A Time Received: 0430 - 3. Vehicle Type: 4. Type of Towing:
2.[] New U [ SPARK Kakis ] Privato L] Nomal Tow
axi (CTPL/CCPL) _King Dolly,
Name of Customer : f'(f C h Hedt ] Fiat Bed
20 » /
(] STK (Boon Lay) [ Crane-u
tact No. ; ' .
Conta (o] %Sgc} '(_.?Lg //.
[k : S HD VN CB - 5. Nature of Service: 6. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
I Make /Model/ Colour : (1 Jumpstart
N\{ 2 [] Recovery
Email 1 Change Tyre / Battery 3
7. Location: 8. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:
&f @((bt {\(br([r\ P‘u( 4 He: N fc&_(.‘( (] Smoky Exhaust ~ [] Wheel Jammed
9. Preferred Workshop [] Overheating [] steering Faulty
(] Braddell ﬁoyang [ 1 Pandan [] Brake Faulty [1 Atternator Faulty
(] Sin Ming ] Sungei Kadut 1 Ubi [] starting Problem [ Loss Power
1 Senoko [] Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee) 1 Cycle & Carriage (PD) T Accident [ Engine Stalled
[ Others: [] Return Taxi
10. Odometer Reading ; 11. Radio / CD Player
] ok
Fuel Level - [F [1alw2]3a] E.] = ;a“':Y <
' ot teste

12.Tow Truck / Recovery Van : [ ] VRS [ZT'QA [] GAO [] Tz [IYISHUN [ ] OTHERS

TOWING
Name of Driver : y*u L\
Vehicle No. : . \{M %C)Df £
X : Dented
Time Dispatch : L4 {Q O yMissing
Time of Arrival i"l ' i QEDO 4
Time Completed : 01553

s P R i i o _;ﬁ
a. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, including Glabal Positioning System (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark coupons,
cash cards, spectacles, pen, stc.

b. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPARK Car Care™ will not be held liable for such losses.
c. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither to tow nor proceed with the repairs in SPARK Car Caré™.

Afvf ({>219 00
DEhe Time Signature/ of Customer
14. WORKSHOP
Name of Attending Staff/Guard Date & Time of Arrival Signature of Attending Staff/Guard

WORKSHOP COPY



CITY CAB PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

"VEHICLENO : SHD 8865C

G\H8

DATE 28/1/2019 11:5¢ =« Y |
MAKE | i
MODEL _: MERCEDES Lﬁﬂm
Qty Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount /
Fender, Frt/LH ) 096.08 " Dk~
Fender Splashshield , Frt/LH (Front) $ 257.00 |~ B w
Wheel Rim, (LH/RH) S 1,250.00 | $  2,500.00 |~V
Tyre 205/60R16 Yokohama §T11480.00 |- =\
Mirror Glass, Frt/LH ) 380.00 > SV (
Mirror Cover Frt/LH ) 350.00 |> Sv-
Mirror Housing W/Signal Lamp, Frt/LH S 890.00 - 5(L
Mirror Motor Assy, Frt/LH $ 920.00 [/ sv
Side Panel Garnish, LH $ 624.00 |7 £y
Side Panel Garnish Lower Clip $ 6.00 |-~
Side Panel Garnish Top Clip $ 7.00 |
SUB TOTAL 5o ok |S  7,410.08
LESS 20% $ 1,482.02
DISCOUNTED TOTAL Y log . od $ 5,928.06
Rear Door Comfort Limo Cab Logo $ 60.00 |Nett v
Labour Charge
Panel Beating $ 160000 | Yoo
Spray Painting Charge S 1500007 &7 If"a
Wiring Charge S 50007 ° -
Towing Charges »t‘l%[ h'\ $ 150.00 |~ _
Tuff Kote $ 50.00 |~
FRT Wheel Alignment $ 120-66- =
TOTAL LABOUR 1,04e $  3,370.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 9,358.06
0}?\\0\ 3. 0
LI k‘Lll" ,’les .
2500114 TExs nolify
|8
ABf eainT )

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the alovggghicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the Insurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
VEHICLE NO. : SHD8865C TYPE OF CASE : GREAT AMERICAN
JOBCARD NO. 305263694 SURVEY BY : LKK-NAZ
ACC.DATE 26.01.19 DATE

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

DESCRIPTION QTY ESTIMATE REMARKS
FRT RH WHEEL RIM 1 $1,250.00 X Nl
CHECK ITEMS
REPAIR/SPRAYPAINT FRT RH FENDER 1 $200.00 S/

LABOUR

TOTAL: $1,450.00 JUMANI




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Job Ref No 305263694
ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pe Lid
Date . 20/02/2019 59 Loyang Driva. Singapore 508969
Fax: 6546 8156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax:
Attn NAZ
SHDB865C Dale of Accident : 26.01.19

The survey and estimates of the repalrs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bill to: GREAT AMERICAN - FBF1833B
T

2. The finalized amount shall be:
(a) Spare Parts afler List discount
(b)  Labour Charges bz
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(c.) Lumpsum Repalir (if applicable) - o
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:  20% sege000—  § 5 {ou. UC
Final Lumpsum Repalr cost

3. Estimated normal period for repairs: - working days

4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within 7 working days

5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and

finalized amount

)

Signature : s Signature : 1.H
Name : JUMANI \ Name : N2 LU
Tel : 621 331% pae : 2h(L (1]
Fax : 65448156

=

For Ofﬁgial Use Only

Document

Item Amount Attached anﬁrm By Remarks
(Signature)
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid N
[3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee $7.49
5.

Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicable)
Overrun

[+F]

Remarks:




i V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

o) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAI19001828/Nsd3e2
JANNAARAART
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 04-03-2019

SINGAPORE 039180

Code: GAI

1, Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. FBF 18338 Veh. Inspected SHD 8865C
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVMO000000438 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  KELVYNA Assign Date 28/01/2019

2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ E 220CDI |c.c 2143
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. WDD2120022A680237 Colour WHITE
Odometer 752141 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR

3. Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 5mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 6 mm
4. Description of Damages :

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. General Information ! 2
Accident Date  26/01/2019 [Inspection Date 28/01/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969

5a. Remarke Y o o S
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1of2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 8865C
o Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workslmh'(g))‘ ey ‘s{_ it
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FENDER, FRT / LH DEFORMED 996.08 996.08
1|FENDER SPLASHSHIELD, FRT/LH (FRONT) BUCKLED 257.00 257.00
2|WHEEL RIM, (LH/RH) @$1250.00 CcuT 2,500.00 2,500.00
1|TYRE 205/60R16 YOKOHAMA TORN/CUT 480.00 480.00
1|MIRROR GLASS, FRT/LH SERVICEABLE 380.00 -
1|MIRROR COVER FRT/LH SERVICEABLE 350.00 -
1|MIRROR HOUSING W/SIGNAL LAMP, FRT / LH SCRATCHED 890.00 890.00
1|MIRROR MOTOR ASSY, FRT/LH SERVICEABLE 920.00 -
1|SIDE PANEL GARNISH, LH CRACKED 624.00 624.00
1|SIDE PANEL GARNISH LOWER CLIP NECESSARY 6.00 6.00
1|SIDE PANEL GARNISH TOP CLIP NECESSARY 7.00 7.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,482.02 -1,152.02
5,928.06 4,608.06
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR DOOR COMFORT LIMO CAB LOGO (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 60.00
1|FRT RH WHEEL RIM (SN) (ADDITIONAL) NOT NECESSARY 1,250.00 -
1,310.00 60.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. 1,600.00 800.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 1,500.00 1,000.00
WIRING CHARGE. 50.00 30.00
TOWING CHARGES - KING DOLLY. 150.00 150.00
TUFF KOTE. 50.00 50.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 120.00 60.00
3,470.00 2,090.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,708.06 6,758.06

Report Ref No. CS/GAI19001828/Nsd3e2
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Page No.:2 of 2
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS NPoR S St [ BN [ 5,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) =k e R N LR | N
Report Ref No. CS:"GAI19001 BZB!NSdBeQ
MUH;;{\D NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE, AMSAE-A,M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




